
Upshur County

Expense-Approwal-RepiJil-
By Fund

Payable Dates 05/16/2017 - 05/31/2017

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Descrlpdon (Item). Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

Fund: 100-GENERAL FUND

UNEBAR6ER HEARD GOGGA JNV0019210 COTAX-DELINQUENT TAX

APRIL 2017

100-20100 Delinquent Tax Attorney Fee 05/24/2017 5,704.64

SIXTH COURT OF APPEALS INV0019166 5TH COURT OF/WPEALS

APRIL 2017

100-20103 6th Court of Appeals Fees 05/23/2017 165.00

TWELFTH COURT OF APPEAL 1NV0019232 12TH COURT OF APPEALS

APRIL 2017

100-20104 12th Court of Appeals Fees 05/24/2017 165.00

DALLAS a)UNTY CONSTABLE INVQD1912S D.CLK-fll7-inX COURT COS 100-20105 District Clerk Other Agency S 05/23/2017 80.00

6,U4.64

Department: 401 - Commissioner's Court

ABLES'lAND, INC 969574-0 55776 COMM.CT.CALCUUTOR

RIBBON

100-401-3010 Office Supplies 05/26/2017 7.09

ABLES-LAND, INC 969S74-0 55776 C0MM.CT-(2) COPY PAPER 100-401-3010 Office Supplies 05/26/2017 69.98

ABLES-LAND, INC 969574-0 5S776 COMM.CT-CORRECT10N TAP 100-401-3010 Office Supplies 05/26/2017 6.89

ABLES-LAND, INC 969574-0 55776 COMM.CT-CORRECTiON FLUt 100-401-3010 Office Supplies

Department 401-

05/26/2017

Commissioner's Court Total;

0.95

84.91

Department: 403 • County derfc
RACO INDUSTRIES LLC IN482243 55667 CO.CLK-OEED LABELS 100-403-3010 Office Supplies 05/24/2017 126.56.

Department403 • County Clerk Total: 126.56

Department: 409 • Non-Departmental

UPSHUR COUNTY 1NV0019274 INSURANCE CLEARING STOP 100-409-3015 Bank Fees "05/25/201/ * 40.00

PAYMENT (2) FEE
PITNEY BOWES INV0019154 CO.CLK-POSTAGE FOR

METER(5/22/17)
100-409-3080 Postage OS/23/2017 1,000.00

PITNBYBOWES INV0019155 JPHl-POSTAGE FOR METER

(5/19/17)
100-409-3080 Postage 05/23/2017 300.00

PITNEY BOWES INV0019394
• JP#4-P'0STAGE FOR METER

(05/25/17)
'100^09^3080 postage "05/26/2017 200.00

PITNEY BOWES INV0019397 J.CNTR-POSTAGE FOR METER

(05/25/17)
100-409-3080 Postage OS/26/2017 1,000.00

PATTILID BROWN&HILLLLP 374950 N0N.DEPT-II14447ANNUAL

AUDIT

100-409-4160 Audit & Accounting Fees 05/23/2017 25,000.00

TLCOFRCE SYSTEMS AR20183 NON.DEPT-»20I810 BASE 100-409-4410 Service Agreements OS/24/2017 28.00

AiOddiJ
RATE 5/16/17-6/15/17

UC OFFICE SYSTEMS AR213a9

-T~A8
NON.DEPT-flZGiaiO BASE 10(M09-4410 Service Agreements 05/24/2017 86.00

RATE 5/22/17-6/21/17
ETMC PITTSBURG HOSPITAL 2797

I—
><

NON.DEPT-NEW HIRE 100-409-449S Contracted Services 05/23/2017 88.00

^rldsdn TESTING APRIL 2017

LO'Q\m ICAVHUOZ
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Expense Aporovat Report Payable Dates: 05/16/2017-OS/31/2017

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Desalption (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

R&WPAINT&BODY INV0019308 55628 CO^UNIT 47052 REPAIR 100-409-5700 Insured Items Replacement/ 05/25/2017 4.696.16

Departmcnt409- Non-DepartmentalTotal: 32/438.16

Department: 410 •Tele Communications

FRONTIER COMMUNICATION INV00igi32 CO.S-4210a2289069121786S 100-410-4330 Local Telephone Service 05/23/2017 9.02

5/19/17-6/18/17

Department 410- Tele Communications Totali 9.02

Department: 411 - Computer

INUNE NETWORK INTEGRATI 150S0 IT-MANAGED SERVICES JUNE

2017

100-411-4495 Qintracted Services 05/23/2017 4.050.00

Department411- ComputerTotal: 4,050.00

Department: 426 - County Court

JUNEJ. BARNETT 4398 CO.CT-COURT REPORTING 10{M26-4015 Sub Court Reporter 05/23/2017 150.00

JUNEJ. BARNETT
S/11/17

4400 CO.CT-COURT REPORTING 100-426-4015 Sub Court Reporter 05/23/2017 300.00
S/lS/17

JORDAN GLAZE INV0019133 CO.Cr-438,564 MEA6AN 100-42&4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 350.00

SANDOVAL

GLAZE GARRETTPLLC 1NV001S134 CO.CT-#38,176 COLE STYDEN 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 150.00
O.W. LOYO II INV0019152 C0.CT-fl37,731 OSCAR 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 350.00

ANGULIANO UGUES

Department 426-County Court Total: 1,300.00

Department: 435 - 115th District Court

WALMART COMMUNITY BRC INV0019197 S5S31 D.CT.PACKAGETAPE 100-435-3010 Office Supplies 05/24/2017 6.48
MADD INV0019078 JURY DONATIONS 100-435-4010 Petit Jury 05/18/2017 130.00

05/15/17/CC
UPSHUR COUNTY TEXAS CRI INV00:9079 JURY DONATIONS 100-435-4010 Petit Jury 05/18/2017 90.00

UPSHUR COUNTY JUVENILE INV0019080

05/15/17/CC
JURY DONATIONS 100-435-4010 PetltJury 05/18/2017 40.00

MADD

05/15/17/CC
INV0019081 JURY DONATIONS 100-435-4010 PetitJury 05/18/2017 104.00

05/08/17/DC
UPSHUR COUNTY JUVENILE INV0019D82 JURY DONATIONS 100-435-4010 Petit Jury 05/18/2017 64.00

UPSHUR COUNTY TEXAS CRJ INVQ019083

0S/08/17/DC

JURY DONATIONS 10(M35^10 PetitJury 05/18/2017 112.00

05/08/17/DC
BARRY CLARK WALLACE INV0ai9105 D.Cr-JUV£NILEPS 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 150.00

BARRY CLARK WALLACE INV0019105 D.CT-416.Z95 DAVID 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 312.00

FORMAN MCWHORTER

CHOY&CHOY INV0019126 D.Cr-41S,343 RAYMOND 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00

WREN

CHOY&CHOY tNV0019127 D.CT-«16,976 TAMIYA MCGE 100-435-4110 Senate BIN 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00
CHOY&CHOY INV0019128 D.CT-417,598 MARCUS FORD 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00
CHOY&CHOY INV0019129 D.a-417,46i JOSHUA CAPPS 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00

5/26/2017 12:00:47 PM
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Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 05/16/2017 - 05/31/2017

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Acraunt Number Account Name Post Date Amount

JOHN W.MOORE INVOOldlBS D.a-417,253 JENNIFER 100435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00

CAROL LAWSON

JOHN W.MOORE INV001dl36 D.cr-»16,959 STEVEN HODG 100-4354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00

JOHN W.MOORE INV0019137 D.Cr.B17,194 RANDY TRAVIS 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00

JOHNSON

JOHN W.MOORE INV0019138 D.CT.«17,195 RANDY TRAVIS 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00

JOHNSON

JOHN W.MOORE INV0019139 D.CT-B17^28 MICHAEL 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00

CARROU LUCE

JOHN W.MOORE INV0019140 D.Cr-B17,67a DANIELALLAN
five

1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00

JOHN W.MOORE INV0019141

rTt

D.Cr.«17,407 BYRON OKEITH 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00

BRYANT

JOHN W.MOORE INV0019142 D.CT-tfl7,326STEVEN GLENN 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00

PIXLEY

JOHN W.MOORE [NV0019143 D.Cr-B17,548 MELANIE KAYE 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00

JOHN W.MOORE INV0019144

rUUL

D.CT-B17,593 AARON KEITH 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 300.00

OLIVER

JOKNW.MOORE INV0019145 D.CT-B17,592 AARON KEITH 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00

OLIVER

J.SCOnNOVY INV0019149 DrT-#17,Oil JASON 100435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00

HAWKINS

MATTHEW PATTON INV0019151 D.CT-ffl7^97 MAURICE HAR 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/23/2017 450.00

CHOy&CHOY INV0019201 D.CT-fll7,001STACIE 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/24/2017 1,610.00

SIMMONS

CHOY&CHOY INV0019451 D.CT-B17^75 JARED MILLER 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/26/2017 45a00

CHOY&CHOY INV00194S2 aCT-#17,316 TAYLOR 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/26/2017 450.00

CHISHAa

MATTHEW PATTON INV0019455 D.CT.«16,463 TRAO PEIRCE 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/26/2017 450.00

MATTHEW PATTON INV00194S6 D.Cr-Jfl6,756 MICHAEL 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/26/2017 450.00

LAIRSON

J.SCOTTNOVY INVQ019458 D.CT-fll7.S99 JACKIE RAY 1004354110 Senate BIN 7 Appointments 05/26/2017 450.00

LUCAS

JOHN W.MOORE INV0019460 D.CT-»16;289NOEL-LEELEW1-100435411Q Senate Blll'7-Appolntments——05/26/2017 450D0-

JOHNW.MOORE J-3-17-S-23-17 D.CT-»J^3-17-I-T-l-0-AS. 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 05/26/2017 450.00

J.SCOTTNOVY >4-17-5-23-17 D.CT-B^4-17-l-T-l-0-A.R. 1004354110 Senate BNl 7 Appointments 05/26/2017 450.00

lANACHOY 134-17-5-18-17 D.CT-B134-17-I-T-I-0-FINCH 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty-Ch/il 05/24/2017 442.25

ViCKI K. HAYNES 138-15-5-18-17 D.CT.#l38-15-l-T-l-0-QUA!D 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty-QvN 05/24/2017 505.50

lESUE WILHELM BULLARD 138-1S-5-18-17 D.Cr-B138-lS-l-T-l-0-QUAID 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty - Gvll 05/24/2017 774.50

lANACHOY 146-17-5-18-17 D.CT.4146-17-1-T-I-0-PAYE 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty - Gvil 05/24/2017 135.00

BARRY CLARK WALLACE 16-00144-5-23-17 D.CT-fll6-00144-l-T-l-0- 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 05/26/2017 205.00

OOZIER

JOHN BOLSTER 16-00144-5-23-17 D.a-«16-00144-l-T-I-0- 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 05/26/2017 237.50

DOZIER

BARRY CLARK WALLACE 16-00165-5-23-17 D.a-«16-0016S-t-T-l-0-D,B. 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty - Gwl 05/26/2017 431.50
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Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 05/16/2017 • 05/31/2017

Vendor Name

MICHAEL MARTIN

VICKIK. HAYNE5

LESLIE WILHELM BULIARD

MATTHEW PATTON

LESUE WILHELM BULIARD

MICHAEL MARTIN

USUE WILHELM BULIARD

LANACHOY

JOHN BOLSTER

BARRY CLARK WALLACE

VICKI K. HAYNES

LANA CHOY

JOHN BOLSTER

MICHAEL MARTIN

LESLIE WILHELM DULLARD

APRIL BAUTTSTA

LANACHOY

Payable Number

16^165-5-23-17

16-00236-5-18-17

16-00236-5-18-17

16-00236-5-23-17

16-00267-5-23-17

16-00267-5-23-17

16-00301-5-23-17

16-00312-5-23-17

16-00312-5-23-17

16-0034-5-23-17

16-00349-5-23-17

16-00349-S-23-17

16-00374-5-23-17

16-00374-5-23-17

16-00374-5-23-17

16-00406-S-11-17

16-00461-5-23-17

Purchase Order Number

LESLIE WILH ELM DULLARD 16-00461-5-23-17

MICHAEL MARTIN

LESLIE WILHELM BULIARD

MICHAEL MARTIN

VICKI K. HAYNES

16-C0461-S-23-17

16-00462-5-23-17

16-00512-5-23-17

16-00587-5-23-17

MATTHEW PATTON

MICHAEL MARTIN

MATTHEW PATTON

LESUE WILHELM BULIARD

LANACHOY

JOHN BOLSTER

MATTHEW PATTON

BARRY CLARK WALLACE

MATTHEW PATTON

16-00587-5-23-17

16-00587-5-23-17

16-00597-5-23-17

16-00597-5-23-17

16-00597-5-23-17

16-00598-5-23-17

16-00601-5-23-17

16-00605-5-23-17

16-00605-5-23-17

Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

D.CT-R16-00165-I-T-I-0-D.B. 100WI35-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Chril 05/26/2017 102.50

D.CT-#16-00236-1-T-I-0-S.S. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- CWI 05/24/2017 1,076.00

D.CT-#16-00236-I-T-I-0- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Gvll 05/24/2017 853.50

SANDERS

D,CT-ftl6-00236-I-T.|-0- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Qvll 05/26/2017 793.75

SANDERS

D.CT.4H6-00267-I-T-1-0-S.C. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Ci\nl 05/26/2017 866.00

D.a.«16-C0267-l-T-I-O-S.C 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - CM! 05/26/2017 538.00

D.a-#16-00301-l-T-l-0- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - CMI 05/26/2017 534.50

GREEN

D.CT-#16-00312.|-T-I-O-JONE 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Chril 05/26/2017 162.50

D.CT 100-435-4120 Qjurt Appointed Atty - Chril 05/26/2017 37.50

D.CT-fll6^34-!-T-I-0- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Gvil 05/26/2017 315.50

HENDRICKS

D.CT-S16-00349-I-T-I-0- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 05/26/2017 442.50

HENDRICKS -

D.Cr-fll6^)0349-I-T-f-0- 100-435-4U0 Court Appointed Atty«Gvril 05/26/2017 94.50

HENDRICKS

0.a4ll6-00374-l-T-I-0- lQO-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Chril 05/26/2017 286.25

ORTIZ-DROWN

D.CT-#16-00374-I-T-I-0- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 05/26/2017 390.25

BROWN

D.Cr-«16.0D374.|-T-l-O-ORIT 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - CM! 05/26/2017 205.00

0,CT-«16-00406.|-T-I-0-JLH 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - CMI 05/24/2017 450.00

D.CT-II16-00461-I-T-I-0- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Chril 05/26/2017 223.00

HARVEY

D.Cr-#16-00461-l-T-l-0- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty-Chril 05/26/2017 172.50

HARVEY

D.Cr-fll6-00481-l-T-l-0- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Gvil 05/26/2017 154.50

HARVEY

D.CT-fll6-00462-l-T-l-0-CT. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Gvil 05/26/2017 466.50

D.CT-#16-00512-I-T-I-0- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty-Gvll 05/26/2017 300.75

FOSTBR

O.Cr-M640S87-l-T-I-O- 1OO-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Gvil 05/26/2017 11230

MILLER • •

D.CT-«16^)0S87-I-T-I-O- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Chril 05/26/2017 270.0)

MILUR

D.CT-«16^50587.|.T-l-O-J.M. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Chril 05/26/2017 344.75

D.CT-ffl6-00597.|-T.|-0-NIVE 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Chril 05/26/2017 162.50

D.CT.#16-00597-I-T-I-0-NIVE 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Chril 05/26/2017 835.50

D.CT-S16-OOS97-I-T.I.O-NIVE 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Gvil 05/26/2017 150.00

D.a-II16-005g8-l-T-l-0>ZA 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Chril 05/26/2017 102.50

D.a-«i6-oo6oi-n"--i-o- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Chril 05/26/2017 140.00

WARD

D.a-fll6-00605-l-T-l-0-E.C 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty • CMI 05/26/2017 179.00

D.CT-#16-O0605-I-T-I-0-C00 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- CMI 05/26/2017 156.25
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_ExpensfiAppro.vaURepoi$_

Vendor Name

JOHN B015TCR

VICKIK. HAYNES

VICKIK. HAYNES

JOHN BOLSTER

LESUEWILHELM BULLARD

MATTHEW PATTON

JOHN BOLSTER

MICHAEL MARTIN

LANA CHOY

WALMART COMMUNITY BRC

Payable Dates: 05/16/2017 - 05/31/2017

Payable Number

175-17-5-23-17

199-17-5-23-17

244-17-5-18-17

251-17-5-23-17

252-17-5-23-17

41-17-5-18-17

48-17-5-23-17

551-12-5-11-17

654-14-5-23-17

INV0019197

Department: 453 - Justlee of the Peace 03

TEXASJUSnCECOURTTRAIN INV0019410

RHONDA WELCH

RHONDA WELCH

tNV0019407

INV0019408

Department: 454 - Justice of the Peace #4

BECKY SKINNER jNV0019392

BECKY SKINNER INV0019393

Department: 476 - District Attorney

'OFFICeCENTERlNC 46547

OFFICE CENTER INC 46606

Tie OFFICE SYSTEMS

WAL-MART COMMUNITY

AR20064

INV0019198

Department: 499 -Tax Assessor

UNEBARGERGOGGANBIAIR 2017

HYATT REGENCY HOUSTON 37628968

Purchase Order Number

55531

55707-

55708

55718

55725

Descdptlon (item)

D.CT-0175-17-I-T-I-O-ROLUN

D.CT-#199.l7-l-T.I.O-

ANDERSEN

D.Cr.»244-l7-l-T-l-0-A.G.

D.cr.0251-17-I-T-I-D-J.G.

D.Ct-«252-17-l-T-l-0-HALL

D.Cr-«41-17-l-T-t-0-MJ.

D.CT-048-17-I-T-I-O.TORRES

D.CT-S551-12-I-T-1-0-G.L

D.Cr-fl654-14-l-T-l-O-KN0X

D.Cr-JURY ROOM SUPPUES

JP43-JAMIE

WARREN;R0CKWALL:7/10-
12/17
JPfl3-

REIMB.63MI@$^4;11/19/17
-12/31/17
JP#3

RE!MB.242.6MI@S.535;1/1/
17-5/11/17

JP#4-

REIMB.27.2MI@$.54:10/8/l
6-12/2/16
JP#4-

REIMB.91.2MI@$.535;l/2/l
7-4/30/17

Account Number

100-435-4120

100-435-4120

100-435-4120

100-435-4120

100-435-4120

100-435-4120

100-435-4120

100-435-4120

100-435-4120

100-435-4150

100-453-4502

1O0-453-4520

100-453-4520

100-454-4520

100-454-4520

4100-476-J010.-DA-0FFICE-5UPPUES—

DA-NOTARY STAMP {SJONES 100-476-3010

DA-CCPIER STAPLES 100-476-3010

DA-PHOTOS, PHOTO PAPER 100-476-4135

CO.TAX-TRUTH-IN-TAXATION 100-499-3010

2017

CO.TAX-FONDA 100-499-4502

LE0NARD;C0NF;H0UST0N;6
/4-8/17

Account Name Post Date

CourtAppolntedAtty-Civil 05/26/2017

CourtAppolntedAtty-GvII 05/26/2017

Court Appointed Atty-Civil 05/24/2017
Court Appointed Atty • Civil 05/26/2017

Court Appointed Atty • Civil 05/26/2017

Court Appointed Atty - Qvil 05/24/2017

Court Appointed Atty - Chrll 05/26/2017

Court Appointed Atty-Chrll 05/24/2017

court Appointed Atty-CIvn 05/26/2017

Juror Expenses 05/24/2017

Department435-1150: Ohtrlet Court Total:

Educational Expense 05/26/2017

Local Travel Reimbursement 05/26/2017

Local Travel Reimbursement 05/26/2017

Department 453-Justice of the Peace 03 Total:

Local Travel Reimbursement 05/26/2017

Local Travel Reimbursement 05/26/2017

Department 454 - Justlee of the Peace 04 Total:

.officeSuppIles. 05/24/2017

OfRce Supplies 05/24/2017

OfRce Supplies 05/24/2017

Court Costs & Services 05/24/2017

Department 476 - District Attorney Total:

Office Supplies

Educational Expense

05/26/2017

05/24/2017

Amount

367.50

340.00

290.00

140.00

140.00

188.75

178.75

450.00

100.50

21.73

29,585.46

150.00

34.02

129.79

313.81

14.69

48.79

63.48

489.96

19.98

122.49

2735

659.78

998.00

631.80
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_f Kpenso APDrovalReDort

Vendor Name

FONDA LEONARD

LUANA HOWELL

Payable Dates: 05/16/2017 • OS/31/2017

LUANA HOWELL

Payable Number

INV0019202

INV0019212

INV0019213

UNEBARGERGCGGANBLAtR 548170S0S

Department: 510 - County Buildings

Purchase Order Number Description (Item)

CO.TAX-MEALS&PER

DIEM;CONF;HOUSTON;6/4-
8/17
C0.TAX-MEA15&PER

DIEM;CONF;HOUSTON;6/4-
8/17

CO.TAX-

454Ml@)$.535,-CONF;HOU5T
0N;6/4-8/17

CO.TAX-SOnWARE

MAINTENANCES^UPPPORT

JUNE 2017

Account Number

100-499-4502

100-499-4502

100-499-4502

100-499-5200

Account Name

Educational Expense

Educational Expense

Educational Expense

Computer Equipment

Post Date

05/24/2017

05/24/2017

05/24/2017

05/24/2017

Department499-Tax AssessorTotal:

Amount

80.00

80.00

242.89

2^00.00

4,532.69

B8iS HARDWARE 285933 55608 CO.BLDG-ANnFREEZE, OIL 100-510-3220 on. Grease & Lubricants 05/24/2017 3.98

B&S HARDWARE 285470 55554 CO.BLDG-WOQD PROTECTO 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/24/2017 18.99

B&S HARDWARE 286306 55662 CO.BLDG-BATTERIES 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/24/2017 17.08

D&S HARDWARE 286426 55729 CO.BLDG-KEYS (2) lOO-SlO-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/24/2017 3.51

B&S HARDWARE 286735 55729 C0.BLD6-LUBRICANT. GLUE, 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/24/2017 1L37

WIRE WHEEL

6RAINGERINC 9449901660 55774 C0.BLD6-TW0 KYORONIC 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/26/2017 242.42

AIR BLEEDS

B8£ HARDWARE 286079 55662 C0.BLD6-PUERS 100-510-3390 Handtools 05/24/2017 3.79

B&S HARDWARE 285727 55608 C0.BL06-WEED KILLER 100-510-3400 lawns & Grounds 05/24/2017 47.49

B&S HARDWARE 285883 55608 C0.8LDG-WEED KILLER 100-510-3400 Lawns & Grounds 05/24/2017 14.99

B&S HARDWARE 28631 55662 C0.81DG-G ROUND aEAR

VII t to

100-510-3400 Lawns & Grounds 05/24/2017 39.89

B&S HARDWARE 286210 55662

IVlLI»Cn

CO.BLDG-WEED KILLER 100-510-3400 Lawns & Grounds 05/24/2017 47.49

B&S HARDWARE 286320 55662 CO.BLDG-GAS CAN, OIL 100-510-3400 Lawns & Grounds 05/24/2017 14.91

B&S HARDWARE 286553 5573 CO.BLDG-TRUFUEL 100-510-3400 Lawns & Grounds 05/24/2017 18.04

B&S HARDWARE 28673S 55729 CO.BLDG-WATER HOSES (2) 100-510-3400 Lawns & Grounds 05/24/2017 3.9S

GILMER OlSCTIRE & WHEEL 2953 55732 C0.8LDG-UNU«f325 (2) 100-510-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 05/24/2017 318.00

"GRAlNGERlNC 945Q151775*~~* 55765

TIRES, ROTATION
Pnni nR.^f:u/FR r?ani p 1IVI Rin Dfiimmno nc/5j5/^ni7 inq R4

HEADS

SOUTHWESTERN ELfCTRIC P INV001936 JUV.PROB-496369100001 100-510-4300 Electricity 05/3/2017 41.40

4/3/17-S/3/17
SOUTHWESTERN EUCTRICP INV001937 J.CNTR-fl9663436202 100-S1D4300 Eleculcity 05/3/2017 6,664.02

4/13/17-5/16/17
SOUTHWESTERN EUCTRIC P INV001938 CO.LIB-«96918788306 100-510-4300 Electricity 05/3/2017 711.15

4/17/17-5/16/17
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC P INV00193g CRTHSE-ff9S989100001 100-510-4300 Electricity 05/3/2017 2,497.06

4/3/17-5/16/17
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRICP INV0019160 CO.LIB-#9636207606 10D-51(M300 Electricity 05/3/2017 18.81

4/17/17-5/16/17
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Expense Approvat Report Payable Dates: 05/16/2017 • 05/31/2017

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC P INV0019161 CO.TAX-h96787335203

4/13/17-5/15/17
100-510-4300 Electricity 05/23/2017 252.67

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC P INV0019162 STORAGE-lf96698836200

4/13/17-5/15/17
100-510-4300 Electricity 05/23/2017 23.52

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC P INV0019163 CO.TAX-d96S08d36200

4/13/17-5/12/17
100-510-4300 Electricity 05/23/2017 590.87

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRIC P INV0019164 911-»963ie3362014/13/17-
5/15/17

100-510-4300 Electricity 05/23/2017 192.55

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRIC P INV0019165 JPd3-M64047g2002 4/11/17
-5/9/17

100-510-4300 Electricity 05/23/2017 92.10

CEMTERPOINT ENERGY INV0019108 J.CNTR-#7213629-4 4/12/17-

5/12/17
100-510-4320 Natural Gas 05/23/2017 3836

CEKTERPQINT ENERGY INV0019111 CRTHSE.#2740385-6 4/12/17
-5/12/17

100-510-4320 Natural Gas 05/23/2017 39.81

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INV0019113 J.CNTR-h2680081-3 4/12/17-
5/12/17

100-510-4320 Natural Gas 05/23/2017 721.63

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INV001dll4 CO.UB-«2779070-8 4/12/17-
5/12/17

100-510-4320 Natural Gas 05/23/2017 34.24

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INV0ai9116 BAN{CANNEX-«2706574-7

4/12/17-5/12/17
100-510-4320 Natural Gas 05/23/2017 37.06

PEST-PRO SERVICESJNC 8930 55114 C0.6LDG-JAIL PEST CONTROL

MAY 2017

100-5104495 Contracted Services 05/24/2017 50.00

B&S HARDWARE 285922 55608 CO.BLDG-HVAC FILTERS lCX)-510-4496 HVAC Repair 05/24/2017 11.53
B&S HARDWARE 285425 55554 C».BLD6-Z QUARTS OF PAIN 100-510-5100 Faculties Improvement 05/24/2017 28.48

B&S HARDWARE 28S517 55554 CO.BLDG-WOOD SEALER 100-510-5100 Facilities Improvement 05/24/2017 26.58
B&S HARDWARE 285539 55554 C0.BL0G-M0LD1NG 100-510-5100 Facilities Improvement 05/24/2017 n.92

B&S HARDWARE 285551 55554 CO.BLDG-BRACKET, SCREWS 100-510-5100 Facilities Improvement 05/24/2017 13.53

Department 510 - County Buildings Total: 13,074.26

Department: 560 - County Sheriff

AOS/SNAPPY LASER SERVICE 75534 55698 CO^INK CARTRIDGES 100-560-3010 Office Supplies 05/25/2017 4830

FARO TECHNOLOGIES, INC 90259335 SS737 CO^RIME SCENE

SOFTWARE

100-560-3105 Investigative Expenses 05/25/2017 395.00

GAUS, LLC

ACDR'ED'GE CCEANhKS

007476327

'8466'

55636

55366

CO.S-BATON, BATON HOLDS

—(^^(JNIFORM-ZIPPPR-RPPAI.

100-560-3110

inn_ccfi.aiin

Uniforms & Accessories

f frttfArmc Or

05/24/2017 75.00

yy nn

AMERICAN HRE DISTRIBUTO 5091208595 55689

wivlf W itivr Mia r '

CO.S-UNrrff4888 4

CHARGER TIRES

100-560-3240

—^UilllUlina w HCCcSSuiJn

Tires & Tubes 05/25/2017

4/*UU

445.08

AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBLITO S091267160 55702 CO.S-UNtTtf8222TIRES (4) 100-560-3240 Tires & Tubes 05/25/2017 382.16

AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTO S091407256 55730 CO.S-UNITff2907TIR£S 100-560-3240 Tires & Tubes 05/25/2017 469.12

B&S HARDWARE 286745 55772 CO.S-HEATGUN 100-560-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/24/2017 24.69

JOHNNY OVERSTREET 003484 55799 CO^UNIT 08422 TOWING,
REPLACE FRONT ROTORS

100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 05/25/2017 687.74

BILLY J. DAVIDSON 2690 55760 CO^UNIT 04888INSPECTIO 100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 05/25/2017 7.00

BILLY J. DAVIDSON 2777 55762 CO^UNIT 04890 INSPECTIO 100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 05/25/2017 7.00

BILLY J. DAVIDSON 2781 55761 CO^UNIT 04893 INSPECTIO 100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 05/25/2017 7.00

EXPRESS LUBE DBA 4134203 55763 CO^UNIT 02221 INSPECTIO 100-560-3420 Vehide Repair & Malntenanc 05/25/2017 7.00
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Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 05/16/2017-05/31/2017

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

PEGUES - HURST MOTOR CO. 645788 55703 C0.5-UNIT ttS222 TAIL UGHT

REPAIR

100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 05/25/2017 73J6

lANE WILLIAMS INVO019297 55771 CO.S-UNIT P4350 CHECK

BRAKES. ADD FREON

100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 05/25/2017 30.00

R&WPAINT&BODY INV0019307 55657 CO^-UNIT08422 LEFTTAIL

UGHT REPLACEMENT

100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 05/25/2017 125.00

UPSHUR COUNTY TAX ASSES INV0019315 55804 CO^-UNIT 04893 VEHiaE

REGISTRATIONS

100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 05/25/2017 7.50

UPSHUR COUNTY TAX ASSES INV0019315 55804 CO.S-UNIT 04888 VEHICLE

REGISTRATIONS

100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 05/25/2017 7J0

UPSHUR COUNTY TAX ASSES INV0019315 55804 CO.S-UNnr 04890 VEHiaE

REGISTRATIONS

100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 05/25/2017 7.50

UPSHUR COUNTY TAX ASSES INVQOigSlS 55804 CO^-UNIT 02221 VEHiaE

REGISTRATIONS

100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 05/25/2017 730

NORTHEAST TEXAS COMMU 281.1 CO.S.CRIMINALJUSTICE 100-560-4502 Educational Expense 05/25/2017 20.00

COURSE{LAMBERT;N]ETO)
INN OFTHE HILLS 314922640 a).S.OAVID

HAZEl;CONF:KERRVILL£;6/12
-16/17

100-5604502 Educational Expense 05/24/2017 384.20

INN OFTHE HIUS 314922848 C0.S-JAME5

GRUNDENlCONFjKERRVILLE;
6/12-16/17

100-S60-4502 Educational Expense 05/24/2017 385.20

TYLER JUNIORCOLLE6E ELV1286 55593 COS-OASS REGISTRATION

(J.RIDER-0S.0343S.17}
100-5604502 Educational Expense 05/25/2017 25.00

DAVID HAZEL INV0019207 CO^-MEAIS&PER

DIEM:C0NF;KERRViaE:6/2-
16/17

100-5604502 Educational Expense 05/24/2017 172.00

JAMES GRUNDEN INV0019209 COS.MEALS&PER

DIEM,*CONF:KERRVILLE;6/12-
16/17

100-5604502 Educational Expense 05/24/2017 172.00

Department 560 • County SheriffTotal: 3.99935

Department: 565 - County Jail

CRAIGL MOORE PHD INV0019170 55424 COJAIL-PSYCH EVAL 1OO-565-3100 Employee Medical Exam 05/24/2017 125.00

"CRSTGYWOORE PHD TNV0019171 55423"

(MJONES)
rvN.iAti In /<% M fifSm «

FIELDS)
Employee Medical Exam- mpafimy on

CRAIGL MOORE PHD INVO019172 55405 COJAIL-PSYCH EXAM

(M.IAUGHUN)
100-565-3100 Employee Medical Exam 05/24/2017 125.00

CRAIGL MOORE PHD INV0019173 55575 COJAIL-PSYCH EXAM

(J.SCHAFFNER)
100^65-3100 Employee Medical Exam 05/24/2017 125.00

CRAIG L MOORE PHD INV0019174 55697 COJAIL-PSYCH EXAM 100-56S-3100 Employee Medical Exam 05/24/2017 125.00

(D.IANEY}
ALDRED6E CL£ANERS 8514 55766 COJAIUNEW PATCHES FOR 100-565-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 05/24/2017 630

S.NtELL'S JACKET
FLOWERS BAKING CO OFTYL 1534604460 55606 COJAIL-05.09.17 DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 05/24/2017 66.00
FLOWERS BAKING CO OF TYL 154CSQ4460 5S606 ' COJAIL-O5.12.i7 DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 05/24/2017 7730

S/26/2017 12:00:47 PM
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—ExpfinsaADDiipvaLReport

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Mmount

FLOWERS BAKING CO OFTYL 1549404460 55734 COJAlL-05.16.17 DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 05/24/2017 71.50

FLOWERS BAKING CO OF TYL 1554804460 55734 COJAIL-05.19.17 DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 05/24/2017 71.50

SYSCO EAST TEXAS 19300719S 5S607 COJAIL4)5.11.17 DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 05/24/2017 3,482.12
SYSCO EAST TEXAS 193011293 55735 CO.JAIL.05.18.17 DELIVERY 100-565-3135 Food 05/24/2017 3,858.75

(LESS MILK, PEPPERS)
DAVID W. BULLER M.D. 1NV0019085 CONTRACTED MEDICAL 100-565-3160 Inmate Medical 05/31/2017 1,000.00

SERVICES

GOODE BROS. A/C & HEATIN 19773 55751 COJAIL-AC UNIT REPAIR 100-565-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/24/2017 163.00
B&S HARDWARE 286168 55692 COJAIL-THERMOSTAT FORS 100-565-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/24/2017 37.93
8&S HARDWARE 286534 55750 C0JAIL-(6) MPl SEALANT 100-565-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/24/2017 31.29
B&S HARDWARE 286956.838,874,751 55773 COJAIL-PAINT FOR JAIL CELL 100-565-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/24/2017 14046

TABLES

B&S HARDWARE 286957 55789 COJAIL-PAINT (10 GALS) 100-56S-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/24/2017 107.10

FEDEX 5-8O5-93790 55790 COJAIL-TDCI RECORDS 100-565-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/24/2017 95.82

DIXIE PAPER COMPANY INV167349 55736 COJAIL-VACUUM CLEANER 100-565-3380 Miscellaneous Experues 05/24/2017 19.95

DIXIE PAPER COMPANY INV167349 55736

oMwd

CO JAIL-JANITORIAL SUPPUE 100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 05/24/2017 475.00

DIXIE PAPER COMPANY iNV168645 55791 CO JAIL-JANITGRIAL SUPPUE 100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 05/25/2017 70LOO

SYSCO EASTTEXAS 193011292 55745 COJAIL-ECOLAB CHEMICAL 100-565-4495 Contracted Sen/Ices 05/24/2017 284.97

ORDER

ECOLAB 5616354 55744 COJAIL-MACHINE RENTAL 100-565-4495 Contracted Services 05/24/2017 93.48

(05.11-06.10.17)

Department 565 • County Jail Total: 11,407.93

Department 570 - Adult Probation

AT&T INV0019248 PRO.RATA- 100-570-4330 Local Telephone Service 05/24/2017 204.50

090366539091526 5/15/17

Department 570 - Adult Probation Total: 204.50

Department 611 - Road & Bridge

UNIFlRSrCORP 8260922386 55693 R&B-S.ll.i7 UNIFORM 100-611-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 05/25/2017 442.12

SERVICE

UNIFIRSTCORP 8260923423 55749 R&B-UNIFORM SERVICE 100-611-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 05/25/2017 421.73

(05.18.17 INVOICE)
—UNIFIRST-CORP '626 0924447 q«;7q7 R&B-UNIFORM SERVICE 100-611-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 05/25/2017 450.05

(05.24.17 INVOICE)
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP 1133124 55753 R&B-DIESEL (05.17.17 100-611-3210 Diesel 05/25/2017 13,395.69

DEUVERY)
VELVIN OILINC 0221874>IN 55723 R&B-OIL&GREASE 100-611-3220 Oil, Grease & Lubricants 05/25/2017 2,641.25
HOLMES CONCRETE&PIPE C 63867 55748 R&B-CUIVERT 100-611-3300 Culverts 05/25/2017 1,668.90

(WOODCHUCK RD)
BRYAN & BRYAN 0033674-IN S5687 R&B-ROAD OIL DEUVERY 100-611-3340 Road Oil 05/25/2017 14,540.70

5.11.17

BRYAN & BRYAN 0033675-IN 55726 R&B-ROAD OIL(CHINABERRY 100-611-3340 Road Oil 05/25/2017 14,027.70
-OS.16.17)

KIRBY SPENCER 367 55752 R&B-OPENSIGKT, RANGER, 100-611-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/25/2017 1,125.25
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Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name

rofciuie

Post Date

WAL-MART COMMUNITY INV001919d 5S612 R&B-OISH SOAP, BLEACH 100-611-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/24/2017 36.46

BiaVJ. DAVIDSON 2526 55704 R&B-UNIT 117101 INSPECnO l(XI-611-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 05/25/2017 7.00

PEGUES - HURST MOTOR CO. 645763 55699 R&B-UNIT P4713 PAD HOSE 100-611-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 0S/2S/2017 27.75

UPSHURCOUNTVTAX ASSES INV0019314 55764 R&B-UNmf7101 100-611-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malntenanc 05/25/2017 7.50

REGISTRATION

WAUKESHA-PEARCEINDUST 209761 55553 R8iB-CUTTING EDGES 100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mainten D5/2S/2017 1,034.80
(VARIOUS UNITS)

WAUKESHA-PEARCE INDUST 219108 55758 R&B-UNIT #1112 CUTTING
pT\f2K

100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mainten 05/25/2017 429.00

CROWN PRODUCTS INC 269671 55706

CUOCd

R&B-UNIT #8120 SEALS 100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mainten 05/25/2017 6188
B&S HARDWARE 285889 55644 R&8-PLUMBIN6 FtTTINGS 100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mainten 05/24/2017 16.40

(WATER TANK)
B&S HARDWARE 286919,925 55792 R&B-UNIT #1027 DOOR 100-611-3430 Equipment Repalr& Mainten 05/25/2017 43.20

HARDWARE

AG-POWER INC 2976823 55781 R&B-UNIT #1232 BELT 100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mainten 05/25/2017 27987

GAS AND SUPPLY 33454175,177 55709 R&B-OXYGEN, ACETYLENE 100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mainten 05/25/2017 178.99
NORTHERN TOOL 37867139 55701 R&B-UNIT #4748 LOVEJOY 100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mainten 05/25/2017 14489

COUPUNGS

iCRBY SPENCER 431 55722 R&B-TRAaOR MOWING 100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mainten 05/25/2017 25680

BLADES

PEGUES - HURST MOTOR CO. 646059 S5770 R&B-FILTERS 100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mainten 05/25/2017 24382

PEGUES - HURST MOTOR CO. 646221 55796 R&B-FILTERS 100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mainten 05/25/2017 42.59

PEGUES - HURST MOTOR CO. 646356 55801 R&B-FILTER 100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mainten 05/25/2017 9.54

SPENCER HARRIS MACHINE 7894S 55498 R&B-UNIT #7109 CYUNDER 100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mainten 05/25/2017 150.00

REPAIR

LONGVIEW ALTERNATOR LS1749 55742 R&fi-U NIT #0133 STARTER 100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mainten 05/25/2017 309.90

LONGVIEW ALTERNATOR 181750 55743 R&B-UNIT #7667 100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mainten 05/25/2017 179.0}

COMPRESSOR STARTER

MY ALARM CENTER 9037987 54367 R&B-JUNE ALARM SERVICE 100-6U-S1Q0 Facilities Improvement 05/24/2017 49.99

TERRY LEAVELLE INV0019323 R&B-REIMB.FOR ADAPTERS 100-611-5100 Facilities Improvement 05/25/2017 8.16

Department 611 - Road & Bridge Total: 52,229.43

Department: 642 - Indleent Health

-EYECAR&ASSOCtATES.OE.EAS..INV0019131
—

INDI6-#17696081 MANUEL 100-642-4801 Physldan, Non 05/23/2017 288.64

TEXAS ONCOLOGY INV0019221

JOHNSON 5/10/17

INDiG-#55808701JAMES 100-642-4801 Physldan, Non 05/24/2017 315.96

ARCHER 5/9/17
TEXAS ONCOLOGY INV0019222 INDIG-#SS83048 JAMES 100-642-4801 Physician, Non 05/24/2017 259.29

ARCHER 5/10/17
TEXAS ONCOLOGY INV0019223 IND1G-#5S830469 JAMES 100-642-4801 Physician, Non 05/24/2017 56.67

ARCHER 5/10/17
TEXAS ONCOLOGY INV0019224 INDI6-flS5790027 JAMES 100-642-4801 Physician, Non 05/24/2017 139.53

ARCHER 5/2/17
TEXAS ONCOLOGY INV0019225 INDIG-#S5672370 JAMES 100-642-4801 Physician, Non 05/24/2017 315.96

ARCHER 5/3/17
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-£xpense-Approvat-Rcpott-

Vendor Name

TEXAS ONCOLOGY

TEXAS ONCGLOGY

TEXAS ONCOLOGY

TEXAS ONCOLOGY

TEXAS ONCOLOGY

UTHCTYLER PHY

UTHCTYLERPHY

UTHCTYLER PHY

UTHCTYLER PHY

OTHCTYUR PHY

.DIAGNOSTIC CLINIC OP LON

TEXAS ONCOLOGY

UT HEALTH CENTER ATTYLER

Payable Dates: 05/16/2017-05/31/2017

-MVALARM GENTER-

IN6RAM UBRARY SERVICES

IN6RAM LIBRARY SERVICES

INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES

INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES

INGRAM UBRARY SERVICES

AMAZON 1160457878101088

Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Annninr

INV0019226 INDlG-^55623754 JAMES 100-642-4801 Physician, Non 05/24/2017 315.96

ARCHER 5/2/17

INV0019227 INDtG4«SS590944 JAMES 100-642-4801 Physician, Non OS/24/2017 455.49

ARCHER 5/1/17
INV0019228 INDIG-»55735845 JAMES 100-642-4801 Physician, Non 05/24/2017 259.29

ARCHER 5/4/17

INV0019229 INDIG-fl55735846 JAMES 100-642-4801 Physician, Non 05/24/2017 56.67

ARCHER 5/4/17
)NV0019230 INDI6-P55766051JAMES 100-642-4601 Physician, Non 05/24/2017 315.96

ARCHER 5/5/17
INV0019239 IND!6-ft217119046ia 100-642-4801 Phy^cian, Non 05/24/2017 33.27

REBECCA KUMA 4/25/17

INV0019240 INDIG-42171190462a 100-642-4801 Physician, Non 05/24/2017 117.74

REBECCA KLIMA 4/25/17

INV0019241 INDI6-0217119O459CL 100-642-4801 Physician, Non 05/24/2017 234.96

REBECCA KLIMA 4/25/17
INV0019242 INOIG-II21711S0460CL 100-642-4801 Physician, Non 05/24/2017 2833

REBECCA KUMA 4/25/17

INV0019244 INDI6-«2171280043a 100-642-4801 Physician, Non 05/24/2017 289.49

REBECCA KUMA 3/22/17

INV0019390 1NDIG-ft00032227SDa 100-642-4801 Physician, Non 05/26/2017 33.27

BOyD BUTLER 5/16/17

INV0019391 INDiG-455858520 JAMES 100-642-4801 Physician, Non 05/26/2017 56.67

ARCHER 5/11/17
[  INV0019243 INDIG-«M002163118 100-642-4803 Hospital Charges 05/24/2017 2,193.30

REBECCA KLIMA 4/17/17

Department 642 - Indigent Health Total: 5,766.45

ity library

INV0019169 55647 UBRARY-NAME BADGES, 100.650-3010 Office Supplies 05/24/2017 39.15

LABELS

279699802940 55720 UBRARY-FAMILY PLACE 100-650-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/26/2017 24.98

WORKSHOP MATERIAL (FAKE
SNOW)

onaTOft#; 54366 UBRARY-JUNE ALARM 100-650-4495 Contracted Services 05/24/2017 49.99

98202464 55784

SERVICE

UBRARY-(16} BOOKS 100-650-5475 Library Materials 05/26/2017 15.37

98271158-62 55784 UBRARY-(18) BOOKS 100-650-5475 Ubrary Materials 05/26/2017 77.82

98365166-69 55784 U8RARY-(18) BOOKS 100-650-5475 Ubrary Materials 05/26/2017 66.22

98463614-18 55784 UBRARY-(i8} BOOKS 100-650-5475 Ubrary Materials 05/26/2017 69.92

98556481-82 55816 UBRARy>(2) BOOKS 100-6S0-5475 Ubrary Materials 05/26/2017 24.36

INV0019399 55733 UBRARY-(21) BOOKS 100-650-5475 Ubrary Materials 05/26/2017 164.43

Department 650 - County Ubrary Total: 53234
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-£xpQnseApprovdLRepoit

Vendor Name Payable Number

Department: 665' Extension Service

SHANIQUA DAVIS INV0019324

SHANiaUA DAVIS

JUUEYORK

JUUEYORK

TCAAA DISTRICT 6

INV0O19325

INV0019326

INV0019327

iNV0019388

Fund: 101 - INSURANCE OAIMS

Department: 409 - Non-Departmental

KEALTHFIRSTCIAIMS 052217

HEALTHFIRST CLAIMS

HEALTH FIRST TPA,INC

0S2217-SPEC

JUN'17

Fund: 102-SALARY

POUCE AND FIREMEN'S INS. INVG019349

TEXAS COUNTY StDISTRiaR INV0019351

WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS INV0019350

AFUC INV0019348

AGLGPO-400S iNVOO'lSSA?"

METUFE

Fund: 103-IRC125

HEALTHFIRST FSA/12S

MAY*17

052317

UP5HUR COUNTY INSURANC rNV0019389

Purchase Order Number Description {Item)

CO.EXT-

RE1MB.REGISTRATIGN;4H

ROUNDUP;6/6-8/17
CO.EXT-MEALS&PER

DIEM;4H ROUNOUP;6/6-8/l
CO.EXT-

REIMB.RE615TRATIGN;4H

RQUNDUP;6/6-8/17
C0.EXT-MEALS8iPER

DIEM:4H ROUNDUP;6/6-8/l
CO.E)Cr-SKANlQUA

DAVlS:MEETING,*ODE5SA;7/l
S-19/17

Account Number

100-66S-4502

100-665-4502

100-66S-4S02

100-665-4502

100-665-4502

H EAUH F1RST 05/22/17 101-409-2900

OAIMS

HEALTHFIRST OVERSPEC 101-409-2900

05/22/17 CLAIMS
HEALTHFIRSTINS PREMIUMS 101-409-2930

JUN'17

>10004212440-2 102-20410

URCO.SHERIFF DEPT

UNIT P329 MONTHLY REPOR 102-27230

446512 PAYROLL DEDUCTID 102-27263

4S5217 PAYROLL DEDUCTTO 102-27265

-4670810 PAYROLL 102-27266-

OEDUCnON

METUFE INS PREMIUMS 102-27270

MAVl? 4KMOS912G670002

HEALTH Fi RST FSA 05/23/17 103-27200
OAIMS

5/31/17 DEPENDENT INS 103-27201
PREMIUMS lRC/125

Account Name

Education & Travel

Education & Travel

Education & Travel

Educations: Travel

Education & Travel

Payable Dates: 05/16/2017 • 05/31/Z017

"Post Date " Amount"

OS/25/2017

05/25/2017

05/25/2017

05/25/2017

05/25/2017

Department 665 - Extension Service Total:

Insurance Claims

Insurance Claims

Insurance Premiums

05/23/2017

05/23/2017

05/23/2017

Police And Firemen's Insuran 05^1/2017

Retirement Payable

Washington National

AFIAC

.AI6_^

05/31/2017

05/31/2017

05/31/2017

05/31/2017

MetlJfe 05/23/2017

Fund lOZ-SALARYTotal:

125 FSA contributions unspe 05/24/2017

125 Dependent Premiums 05/31/2017

45.00

72.00

30.00

72.00

380.00

599.00

FundlOO-GENERALFUNDTotal: 167,091.97

17,503.93

4,485.81

45,943.62

Department 409 • Non-Departmental Total: 67,93336

Fund 101-INSURANCE ClAIMS Total: 67,93336

19.13

38,921.52

326.21

112.66

383.87

96431

40,727.70

40,727.70

440.12

6,583.32
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-Expense-ApprovalJlepoit

Vendor Name Payable Number

MANHATTAN INSURANCE GR 1NV0019088

WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS iNV0019069

AFLAC INV0019087

NATIONAL FAMILY CARE INV0019086

THE LINCOLN NATIONAL UFE MAY*!?

Fund: 200 • COURTHOUSE SECUROY

Department: 409 - Non<Departmental

8&S HARDWARE 285800

Fund: 224 - COUNTY CLERK RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE

Department: 403 - County Clerk

TYLERTECHNOLOGIES, INC. 025-188899

Fund: 225 - COUNTY CLERK RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE

Department: 403 - County Clerk

MANATRONINC INVC056264

Fund: 228 - CHSJP-JP COURTHOUSE SECURITY

Payable Dates: 05/16/2017-05/31/2017

Purchase Order Number Description (Item)

5/31/17 «4269 PAYROLL

DEDUCTIONS MAY 2017

5/31/17 M6512 PAYROLL
DEDUCTIONS MAY 2017

5/31/17 PS5217 PAYROLL

DEDUaiONS MAY 2017

5/31/17 P3152 PAYROLL
DEDUCTIONS MAY 2017

UNCOLNNATLUFE INS

PREMIUMS (VISION] MAY'17

55240

Department: 453 - Justice of the Peace Ul'
ADTSECURrTYSERVICE5,INC INV0019409

Fund: 271 - FEDERAL FORFEITURE FUND

Department: 560 • County Sheriff

APPLETIME,INC. 1199756PNK

Account Number

103-27202

103-27203

103-27205

103-27207

103-27209

CO.S-FRONT ENTRANCE

REMODEL

200-409-5100

CO.CLK-fl45928 EAGLE

RECORDER

224-403-5250

CO.CLK-lf4323100 FILMS 225-403-6999

JPS3-SERVICES 6/1/17-
8/31/17

228-453-4495

Account Name

125 Central United

Post Date

05/18/2017

125 Tl/Washlngton National 05/18/2017

125 AFLAC OS/18/2017

125 National Family Care 05/18/2017

125 Vision Uncoln National 05/23/2017

Fadlltles Improvement

Fund 103-IRC 125 Total:

05/24/2017

Department409 - Non-Departmental Total:

Fund ZOO-COURTHOUSESECURfTYTotal:

Computer Software 05/24/2017

Department 403 - County Clerk Total:

Fund 224- COUNTY CLERK RECORDS MANAGEMETTT FEETotal:

Fiim Storage 05/24/2017
Department 403 - County Clerk Total:

Fund 225 - COUNTY CLERK RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE Tbtal:

Contracted Services 05/26/2017

Department 453 - Justice of the Peace 43 Total:

Fund 228 - CHSIP-JP aJURTHOUSESECURTTYTotal:

""Amount—

18.26

226.00

1,657.72

146.80

1,392.99

10,465.21

10,465.21

7.87

7.87

7.87

1(K.00

105.00

105.00

309.70

309.70

309.70

113.73

113.73

55293 CO.S-1G.OGO BADGE SnCKER 271-560-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 05/25/2017

113.73

757.68
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—Cxpense-Approval-Roport—

Vendor Name

HERBERTS FUN-SHOP, INC

Payahle Number

438043

Fund: 320- PWSC GRANT 07214046

Department: 409 • Non*Departmenta[

AMAZING GRANTS, INC 07-PW

HAYES ENGINEERING 7914;8441;8746

Fund: 322 - PWSC GRANT07216469

Department: 409 - Non-Departmental

AMAZING GRANTS, INC 03-PW2

Fund: 900 - CSCD BASIC SUPERVISION

Department: 570 - Adult Probatlan

CHEVRON & TEXACO 50390S25

BOB'S PRINTING

BOB'S PRINTING

66432

66491

CARD SERVICE CENTER tNV0019120

CARD SERVICE CENTER INV001S121

UPSHUR COUNTY TREASURE iNV0019246

•AT&T (NV0019104

CARD SERVICE CENTER [NV0019121

Purchase Order Number

55513

Fund: 901 - CSCD -1 - COMMUNITY SERVICE RESITTUnON

Department: 570 - Adult Probation

CHEVRON & TEXACO

CAWOODTIRE CENTER

50390525

796397

Description {Item}

CO.S-SHERIFFSNOOP

COSTUME FOR COMMUNITY

EVENTS

Account Number

271-5$0-3380

PRITCHETT WATER

6RANT07214046/ORAW09

PRITCHETT WATER

GRANT07214046/DRAW09

PRrTCHETT(2)WATER
GRANT07216469/DRAW03

SUP&CCP-07898789859

4/15/17-5/1S/17
SUP-BUSINESS CARDS

(T.EDWARDS}

SUP-BUSINESS CARDS

{A.OBRE60N)

SUP-02380 5/12/17

SUP-023315/12/17

SUP-BANK FEES APRIL 2017

SUP-dl629029 5/9/17

"SUp:fl233r5/12/17^

SUP&CCP-»7ag8789859

4/15/17-5/15/17
CCP-TIRES

320-409-3503

320-409-4165

322-409-3503

900-570-4901

900-570-4904

900-570-4904

900-570-4904

900-570-4904

900-570-4904

900-570-4905

-900^5704906-

901-5704901

901-5704901

Account Name

Miscellaneous Expenses

Payable Dates: 05/16/2017-05/31/2017

-Amount—

1,237.00

post Date

05/24/2017

Department 560 - County Sheriff Total:

Fund 271 - FEDERAL FORFEfTURE FUND Total:

General Administration 05/25/2017

Water Improvements-Engine 05/25/2017

Department409 - Non-Departmental Total:

Fund 320 • PWSC GRANT #7214046 Total:

General Administration 05/25/2017

Department 409 - Non-Departmental Total:

Fund 322 - PWSC GRANT #7216469 Total:

CSCDTravel &Transportatio 05/23/2017

CSCD Supplies 8i Operating (fi/23/2017

CSCD Supplies & Operating 05/25/2017

CSCD Supplies & Operating 05/23/2017
CSCD Supplies 8i Operating 05/23/2017

CSCD Supplies & Operating 05/24/2017
CSCD Utilities 05/23/2017

■CSCDEquIpment ^0S/23/2Q17_
Department 570 - Adult Probation Total:

Fund 900 - CSCD BASIC SUPERVISION Total:

CSCD Travel & Transportatio 05/23/2017

CSCD Travel & Transportatio 05/23/2017
Department 570 • Adult Probatian Total:

Fund 901 - CSCD -1 - COMMUNfTY SERVICE RESTTTUTION Total:

1,994.68

1,994.68

2,500.00

6,000.00

B,500.00

B,500.00

6,000.00

6,OOaQO

6,000.00

42.90

7031

70.51

98.00

74.96

23.12

115.35

14.99

510.34

510.34

96.73

276.66

373.39

373.39

5/26/2017 12:00:47 PM Page 14 of 19



-&(pens&Approval Report-

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name

Payable Dates: 05/16/2017 - 05/31/2017

post Date "Amount

Fund; 906 - CSCD • 6 • SEX OFFENDER AWARENESS/EDUCATION
Department: 570 • Adult Probation

KATHERINE WILUAMS INV0019150

Fund: 910 • CSCD -10 • DRUG OFFENDER COUNSELING

Department: 570 - Adult ProbatlaR

CRYSTALJOHNSON INV00ig247

Fund: 949 - CSCD - LOCAL FEES FUND

Department: 570 - Adult Probation

CPU WHOLESALE COMPUTE 413625

MARION CO CSCO INV0019249

Fund: 964 - JUVENILE MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Department: 579 - Juvenile • Mental Health Assessments

CRAIG L MOORE PHD INVDGlSll?

Fund: 969-JUVENILE LOCAL FUNDS

Department: 577 - Juvenile • Direct Supervision

UPSHUR COUNTY TREASURE INV0019245

C0UNSEUNG-SE5SI0NS MAY 906-5704902

2017

C0UNSEUN6-SESSI0NS

APRIL&MAY 2017

91O-57O4902

CSCD-LABORjCABLES

COCS-REPLACE

COUNTERFEIT BILL

949-5704904

949-5704904

JUV.PROB-EVALS MAY 2017 964-579-4041

JUV.PRO&-BANK FEES APRIL 969-577-4041

2017

CSCD Contracted Services 05/23/2017

Department 570 - Adult Probation Total:

Fund 906 - CSCO - 6 - SEX OFFENDER AWARENESS/EDUCATION Total:

CSCD Contracted Services 05/24/2017

Department 570 • Adult Probation Tbtal:

Fund 910 - CSCD -10 - DRUG OFFENDER COUNSELING fbtal:

CSCO Supplies & Operating 05/23/2017
CSCO Supplies & Operating 05/24/2017

Department 570 - Adult Probation Total:

Fund 949 - CSCD • LOCAL FEES FUND Ibtal:

Operating Expenses (Mental 05/23/2017
Department 579 - Juvenile • Mental Health Assessments Total:

Fund 964 - JUVENILE MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES Total:

Operating Expenses ([Hrect 5 05/24/2017

Departmcrrt 577 - Juvenile - Direct Supervision Total:

Fund 969-JUVENILE LOCAL FUNDS Total:

1,260.00

1,260.00

1,260X0

2,975.00

2,975.00

2,975.00

162.00

100.00

262.00

262.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

7.81

7.81

7X1

Grand Total: 308,987.76
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~&ipcRS&Approval-lleport' Payable Dates: 05/16/2017 - 05/31/2017

Fund Summary

Fund Expense Amount

100 - GENERAL FUND 167,091.97

101-INSURANCEOAlMS 67,933.36

102-SALARY 40,727.70

103-IRC 125 10,465.21

200 - COURTHOUSE SECURnV 7.87

224- COUNTY CLERK RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE 105.00

225 • COUNTY CLERK RECORDS ARCHLVE FEE 309.70

228 - CHSJP-JP COURTHOUSE SECURITY 113.73

271 - FEDERAL FORFEITURE FUND 1,994.68

320 - PWSC GRANT #7214046 8,500.00

322 - PWSC GRANT #7216469 6,000.00

900 • CSCD BASIC SUPERVISION 510.34

gOl-CSCD -1- COMMUNITYSERVICE RESTITUTION 37339

906 - CSCD - 6 - SEX OFFENDER AWARENESS/EDUCATIO 1,260.00

910 - CSCD -10 - DRUG OFFENDER COUNSELING 2,975.00

949 - CSCD - LOCAL FEES FUND 262.00

964-JUVENILEMENTALHEALTH SERVICES 350.00

969-JUVENILE LOCAL FUNDS 731

Grand Total: 308387.76

Account SummaiY

Account Number Account Name Expense Amourrt

100-20100 Delinquent Tax Attorney 5,704.64

100-20103 6th Court of Appeals Fte 165.00

100-20104 12th Court of Appeals Fe 165.00

100-20105 District Clerk Other Agen 80.00

100-401-3010 Office Supplies 84.91

100-403-3010 Office Supplies 126.56

iffi nn

10(M09-3080 Postage

w>uu.

2,500.00

100^9-4160 Audit & Accounting Fees 25,000.00

100-409-4410 Ser\ice Agreements 114.00

100-409-4495 Contracted Services 88.00

100-409-5700 Insured Items Replacem 4,696.16

100-410-4330 Local Telephone Service 9.02

100-411-4495 Contracted Services 4,05030

100-426-4015 Sub Court Reporter 450.00

100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appolntme 850.00

100-435-3010 Office Supplies 6.48

100-435-4010 Petit Jury 54a00

Report summary
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-ENpensfrApproval-Report-

Account Summary

Account Number Account Name Expense Amount

100-435^110 Senate Bill? Appointme 13,172.00

100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - C 15,845.25

100-435-4150 Juror Expenses 2L73

100-453-4502 Educational Expense 150.00

100-453-4520 LocalTfavel Relmbursem 163.81

100-454-4520 Local Travel Relmbursem 63.48

100-476-3010 Office Supplies 632.43

100-4764135 Court Costs & Services 2735

100-499-3010 Office Supplies 998.00

100499-4502 Educational Expense 1,034.69

100499-5200 Computer Equipment 2,500.00

100-510-3220 Oil, Grease & Lubrlcartts 18.98

100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 293.37

100-510-3390 Handtoots 22.79

100-510-3400 Lavms & Grounds 21Z79

lOO-Slp-3420 Vehicie Repair & Malnte 318.00

100-510-3460 Plumbing 109.84

100-51043QO Electricity 11,084.15

1QO-S1O4320 Natural Gas 871.30

100-5104495 Contracted Services 50.00

100-S104496 HVAC Repair 1L53

lOO-SlO-5100 Faciiities Improvement 81.51

100-560-3010 Office Supplies 48.90

100-560-3105 Investigative Expenses 395.00

100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessories U^OO

100-560-3240 Tires & Tubes 1,296.36

100-560-3380 Miscelianeous Expenses 24.69

100-560-3420 Vehicle Repair ft Mainte 974.30

100-5604502 Educational Experue 1,158.40

100-565-3100 Employee Medical Exam 625.00

100-565-3110 uhirorms & Accessories— 6;00-

100-565-3135 Food 7,626.87

100-56S-3160 Inmate Medical 1,000.00

100-565-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 595.61

100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 1,176.00

100-565-4495 Contracted Services 378.45

100-570-4330 Local Telephone Service 20430

100611-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 1,313.90

100-611-3210 Diesel 13,396.69

100-611-3220 Oil, Grease & Lubricants 2,641.25

1OO-611-330O Culverts 1,668.90

100-611-3340 Road Oil 28,568.40

Payable Dates: 05/16/2017 • 05/31/2017
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—ExpenseV^pproval'Report-

Account Summary

Account Number Account Name Expense Amount

100-611-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 1,161.71

100-611-3420 Vehicle Repair & Malnte 42.25

100-611-3430 Equipment Repair & Mai 3,378.18

100-611-5100 Facilities Improvement 58.15

100-642-4801 Physician, Non 3,573.15

100-642-4803 Hospital Charges 2,193.30

lCX)-650-3aiG Office Supplies 39.15

100-650-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 24.98

100-650-4495 Contracted Services 49.99

100-650-5475 Library Materials 418.12

100-665-4502 Education 8i Travel 599.00

101-409-2900 Insurance Claims 21,989.74

101-409-2930 Insurance Premiums 45,943.62

102-20410 Police And Firemen's Ins 19.13

102-27230 Retirement Payable 38,92132

102-27263 Washington National 326.21

102-27265 AFUC 112.66

102-27266 AI6 383.87

102-27270 MetUfe 964.31

103-27200 125 FSA contributions u 440.12

103-27201 125 Dependent Premlu 6,583.32

103-27202 125 Central United 18.26

103-27203 125Tl/Washlngton NatI 226.00

103-27205 125 AFLAC 1,657.72

103-27207 125 National Family Car 14530

103-27209 125 Vision Lincoln Natio 139239

20(M09-5100 Facilities Improvement 7.87

224-403-5250 Computer Software 105.00

225-403-6999 Film Storage 309.70

228-453-4495 Contracted Services 113.73

271-560-3380

320-409-3503

Miscellaneous txpenses

General Administration

^1>994;68-

2300.00

320-409-4165 Water Improvements-En 6,000.00

322-409-3503 General Administration 6,00030

900-S70-4901 CSCD Travel & Transport 42.90

900-570-4904 CSCD Supplies & Operati 337.10

900-570-4905 CSCD Utilities 11535

900-570-4906 CSCD Equipment 14.99

901-570-4901 CSCD Travel & Transport 37339

906-570-4902 CSCD Contracted Service 1,260.00

910-570-4902 CSCD Contracted Service 2,975.00

949-570-4904 CSCD Supplies & Operati 262.00

Payable Dates: OS/16/2017 • 05/31/2017
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"ExpMKc'ApprdVat Report"

Account Number

964-579-4041

969-S77-4041

Payable Dates: 05/16/2017 - 05/31/2017

Account Summary

Account Name

Operating Expenses (Me

Operating Expenses (DIr

Grand Total:

Expense Amount

350.00

7.81
308,987.76

Project Acojunt Key

••None**

Project Account Summary

Grand Total;

Expense Amount

308,987.76

308,987.76

AindHG

/.O^OIHy ICAVIUIOZ

Vld3"13 AlrifiOj
GG03 13331
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